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y 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.40 Remember These?
9. 0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling* Prices
9.33 Sing While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Toeday’s Star: Richard
Crooks
10.30 Melody Time
10.45-11.0 "Paul Clifford"
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. From the Ballets
2. 0 Bright and Light
3. 0 Chopin Etudes
Op. 25, Nos. 7-12
Played by Raoul Koczalski
3.16 Lotte Lehmann (soprano),
and Lauritz Melchior (tenor)
I Think of Thee
He and She Schumann

"3.22 London Philharmonic Or-chestra
Nocturne and Wedding March
("Midsummer Night’s
Dream"’) Mendelssohn

3.30 Feature Time
4.0 ‘Children of Night"
4.14 Piano Reveries with Joe
Reichman
4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour
6, 0 "Dad and Dave"
614 Snappy Show
630 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
OS Consumer Time
7.40 Bournemouth Municipal
Orchestra
A Fairy Ballet White
Raindrops Pizzacato forStrings

7.16 "The Corsican Brothers"
7.30 Light Popular Selections
7AG6 "Sportiag Life: Ad. Wol-
gast"
8.0 The NBC Symphony Orch-
estra, conducted by Arturo Tos-
canini in a Beethoven Pro.
gramme
Overture Adagio and Andante
From "The Creatures of
Prometheus" Symphony No.
6, (Pastoral)

9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Radio Rhythm Revue
9.47 "Uncle Sam Presents"
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
. 0 To-day’s Composer: Ed-
ward Elgar
8.16 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. O Health in the Home
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: MasterSingers: Heddle -Nash (tenor),
England
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Revue

—

2.15 Song Time with Jules Bled-
soe
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Picture Parade
3.15 Two in Harmony: Rawicz
and Landauer
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR: Haydn
Symphonies
No. 99 in E Flat Major
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘Hal-liday and Son’

6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45° BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
Local News Service
7.145 Gardening Talk
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Selmar Meyrowitz and Grand
Philharmonic Orchestra of Paris
"La Rosiere Republicaifie"’
\. Suite de Ballet
Gretry arr. Meyrowitz

7.45 Jacques Thibaud (violin)
Havanaise, Op. 83 Saint-Saens
7.54 French Music.Maurice Hewitt Chamber Orch-
estra
L’Apotheose de Lulli Couperin
Records by Courtesy. of the* French Information Service
8.18 Kathleen Long (piano)with Boyd Neel and National
Symphony Orchestra
Ballade for Piano and Orch-
estra, Op. 19 Faure

8.31 Walter Damrosch and New
York Symphony Orchestra
"Mother Goose" Suite Ravel
8.54 Sir Hamilton. Harty andLondon Symphony Orchestra
a Marche Troyenne Berlioz
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Fritz Reiner and Pittsburg
Symphony Orchestra
Iberia ; _ Debussy
9.50 Arturo Toscanini and Phil-harmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York
The Sorcerer’s. Apprentice

, Duk
410. 0 The Melody Lingers on
70.30 Music, Mirth‘and Melody
141. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN
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6 Op.m. Music for Everyman
7. O © Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 "Theatre Box"
8.12 Variety
8.45 "Passport to Danger": Epi-sode 2: "In Which We. Meet
Don Quisando"
9.15 More Variety
9.30 "The Famous Match": By
+ Nat Gould
9.45 Live, Love and Laugh
40. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down
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7, 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session ‘4
9. 0 A.C.E. Talk: "What is the‘Sale of Food and Drugs Act’?"
9.20 Devotional Service

|

9.30-9.32. Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch Music
4.45 Children’s Hour, conducted
by Uncle Clarrie
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 Orchestral and Ballad Pro.
gramme with R. L. STEVEN-
SON (baritone) and JOAN GIL-
BERTSON (mezzo-contralto),
singing from the Studio
Regent Concert Orchestra
indjammer Overture

Ansell
Vanity Fair Overture

Fletcher
‘7.36 R. L. Stevenson:
The King’s Minstrel Pinsuti
The Veéteran’s Song Adams

42 The Orchestra:
Gachuca
Tango Curzo:
48 R. L. Stevenson:
She is Far from the Land

Lambert
Youth Allitsen
7.54 The Orchestra:
Tales of Hoffman Selection

Offenbac:
8. 6 Joan Gilbertson;
Meadowsweet Brahe
Life Brings a Song Elliott
8.10 Bournemouth Municipai
Orchestra:
Intermezzo Pizzicato Birch
Crocus Time de la Riviere
8.16 Joan Gilbertson:Daffodils a-Blowing German
Oh, Lovely Night Ronald
8.22 The Orchestra:
Merrie England Dances
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8.28 Songs from the Shows:With ‘Anne’ Zeigler, .Webster
Booth and other assisting
Artists, and the BBC Revue
Orchestra under Charles Groves.* BBC Programme
9.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Fred Feibel Quartet
9.34 StrarlightFeaturing Tommy
Handley
BBC Programme

9.48 Harry’s Tavern’ Band
10, 0 Close Down
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6. O0p.m. Tea-time Tunes
7. @ The Presbyterian Hour
8.0 Studio Hour
9. 0 Especially for You
10, 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. August 29! News from London, 6.0 am.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB'$: 7.33 a.n, 1.0, 9.35 pam

1ZB mie we.
MORNING:

0 London News
0 Aunt Daisy
0 Current Ceiling Prices

6.
9.
9.3
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilot :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunoh Music
12.30 Home Decorating session
by Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home Service session
(Jane) ;

4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

6. 0 Magic island6.15 Junior Quiz6.30 Chuckles with Jerry7. 0 Economic Information Ser~
vice Taik (Consumer Time) andCurrent Ceiling Prices4.15 The C.B. Show
7.45. Go the Story Goes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of BulldogDrummond
8.45 Bieak House9. 0 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Talbot)10.30 Hits from the Shows
11.15 These You Have Loved11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
42.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.45 Suzanne, our Shopping Re-
porter
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love
ong
2.30 Home Service session with
Daphne
$s. 0 Variet
4. 0 World with Mar-
garet445 (Reserved)

EVENING:
Magic IslandJunior QuizTell it to Taylors
Consumer Time and Cur-
nt Ceiling Prices
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bleak House
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with Jerry
Strange Mysteries
Screen Snapshots
Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8. he Breakfast. Club with Happi
9.0 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Sporting Blood
10.30 Random Harvest
10.45 The Greeniawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. © Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song2.30 The Home Service Session
(Molly)4.0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. O Magic island
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Heart of the Sunset6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time and Cur-
rent Ceiling Prices7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond
845 The Private Secretary9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
10. O Evening Star
10.15 Vegetable Growing In the
Home Garden (David)
11. 0 Variety Programme
12. 0 Close down

| 47B DUNEDIN1310 k.c, 229 m

MORNING: |

0 London News
me Start the Day Right; with4ZB’s Breakfast Session35 Morning. Star
0 Aunt Daisy30 Current Ceiling Prices0. 0 4 Husband’s "Love0.15 Three. Generations
10.30 Random Harvest
410.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30. Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessié
WicLennan)
2. 0 Let’s Listen to a Love Song
2.30 Home * Service Session(Cynthia Laba)
3. 0 Melodies of Mendelssohn
3.30 Household -Harmony, con-ducted by Tui MacFarlane
4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)

EVENING:
6. 0 Magic tsland
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7. 0 Consumer Time, followed
by Current peed Prices74 The C.B. Show
7.45 Magic of Voices
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 The Return of Bulldog
Drummond ’

8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.45 Songs

aa
the EnglishCounties

10. 0 A Tale of "Hollywood i10.15 Hits from the Shows10.30 Black Ivory
11.45 ‘At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down " .
ar TE ae
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-98.30 Good Morning Request
session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety6.15 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in. History:Women Gain Right to Vote7. 0 Consumer Time
7.12 Current Ceiling Prices7.16 Two Destinies
7.30 Gettit Quiz Show
7.45 A Case for Clevelanc
8..0 Star Theatre
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
-30 Home Decorating Talk
45 The. Adventures of Peter°hance
0. 0 Close down»
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Traveller Teddy Grundy willdescribe more "Places and
People" at 6.30 p.m. from 4ZB.

For laughter purposes only!"Life’s Lighter Side," at 10.15
a.m. from 2ZB.

Be listening for another in-
formative talk on ‘Wild. .Life"at 6.15 p.m. from 3ZB, 4ZB and
2ZA. The "Junior Quiz" is
‘heard at this time from 1ZBand 2ZB.

From 1ZB at 8.45 . p.m.,"Bleak House" is approachingits climax. Be sure to listen for
this splendid radio adaptationof the famous novel by Charles
Dickens.
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